

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.16146 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
7	10.03.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue stated that counter affidavit has been filed today <i>vide</i> U.S.No.30527/2026. Office is directed to verify the same and place on the record. List this matter after two (02) weeks. <u>TRR, J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--